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Orange H (43/43)

Pl Doss. NOM

1 PAULY Alexis

2 FOUGERE Yannis

3 BIRON Adrien

3 SOULIE Raphaél

5 ARNAULT Louis Marie

6 URIOL Raphaél

7 ROCHE Corentin

8 VALENTIN Denis

9 MARIEZ KEVIN
10 LOCHET Sébastien
11 TSIRTSIKOLOU Arnaud
12 POIVERT Jean-Marc
13 AUBERT Hervé
14 HATTON Olivier
15 RICHARDAUD Bruno
16 JIMBLET Nicolas
17 DANEL Guillaume
18 MOULLIE-CHAUVET Corentir
18 PERROGON Frederic
20 JAULIN Florian
21 RAYMONDAUD Jacques
22 DIGUET Claudy
23 GAUTHIER Hervé
24 BOELLE Jean-Luc
25 BERTRAND Stéphane
26 GEYER Thierry
27 RAVERAUD Bernard
28 BIZET Christophe
29 ROSSARD Christophe
30 PHELIPPOT David
31 LAPERGUE Fabrice
32 POEDRAS Daniel
33 BRETHES Jean Claude
34 MARTIN J-Charles
35 QUEYROI Henri
36 LERNO Michel
37 PENOT Jean-Patrick
38 ROCHE Laurent
39 HIZEMBERT Lionel
40 TORRES Jean-Marie
41 DRAULT J-Raymond
42 SUISSE christian

Orange D (23/23)

RODRIGUEZ Lucas

Pl Doss. NOM

1

1sur3

VALENTIN Emmanuelle

23kmOm 16 P Etatde: 17:24

Né Club

69 1705NA CMO

72 1601NA COF

90 8607NA Poitiers CO
99 3318NA ASM CO
73 8607NA Poitiers CO

Catg.

Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H

00 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange H

01 8607NA Poitiers CO
72 4709NA PSNO

02 1601NA COF

74 4012NA B.R.O.S
75 6205N0O 02

65 2407NA POP

71 1705NA CMO

63 1705NA CMO

63 1705NA CMO

77 8607NA Poitiers CO

Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H

86 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange H
00 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange H

64 1705NA CMO
98 1705NA CMO
61 3319NA SMOG
78 1705NA CMO

Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H

63 8702NA ORIENTATION 8 Orange H

54 6408NA COOL
79 4012NA B.R.O.S
67 2407NA POP

59 1705NA CMO

Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H

74 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange H

70 2407NA POP
73 1705NA CMO
69 3319NA SMOG
57 5609BR COPV
59 1705NA CMO
61 1705NA CMO

Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H

44 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange H

66 1705NA CMO

68 1705NA CMO

67 8607NA Poitiers CO
50 3319NA SMOG

61 3319NA SMOG

Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H
Orange H

42 8702NA ORIENTATION 8 Orange H
70 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange H

02 4709NA PSNO

1,9kmOm 17 P Etatde: 17:24

Né Club
74 4709NA PSNO

Orange H

Catg.
Orange D

Temps
14:04
14:20
14:29
14:29
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:33
15:40
15:58
16:02
16:12
16:37
16:57
17:00
17:23
17:32
17:35
17:35
17:52
18:04
18:09
18:15
18:41
19:27
19:58
20:17
21:18
21:24
21:34
21:51
21:58
22:15
22:43
22:49
22:57
27:10
28:28
29:50
30:04
31:51
34:25

pm

Temps
14:14

07/05/2017 19:28
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2 PAULY Lilou 01 1705NA CMO Orange D
3 MARQUES Sabine 77 4012NA B.R.O.S Orange D
4 RODRIGUEZ Delphine 74 4709NA PSNO Orange D
5 LAPERGUE Camille 00 3319NA SMOG Orange D
6 OLIGO Virginie 62 5609BR COPV Orange D
7 DANEL Emilie 86 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange D
8 BEAUMARD BOCQUEL Line 73 1705NA CMO Orange D
9 BRODU Catherine 64 8607NA Poitiers CO Orange D
10 JOLLY Bénédicte 76 8607NA Poitiers CO Orange D
11 SAMSON Caroline 65 8607NA Poitiers CO Orange D
12 POIVERT Stéphanie 75 2407NA POP Orange D
13 TALON Laurence 73 8607NA Poitiers CO Orange D
14 ROSSARD Stéphanie 69 2407NA POP Orange D
15 POCHET Agnés 73 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange D
16 MIRANDE Anais 93 6408NA COOL Orange D
17 SAVOIRE Raphaélle 81 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange D
18 PERROGON Dominique 64 1705NA CMO Orange D
19 ARNAULT Katy 74 8607NA Poitiers CO Orange D
20 BOELLE Catherine 57 6408NA COOL Orange D
21 BROUTE Sylvine 65 3319NA SMOG Orange D
22 QUEYROI Yvette 62 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Orange D
PHELIPPOT KARINE 71 10001PO Non licenci¢  Orange D
Jaune (23/23) 1,9kmOm 14 P Etatde: 17:24
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg.
1 LABARBE Logan 03 4012NA B.R.O.S Jaune
2 LABARBE Angel 02 4012NA B.R.O.S Jaune
3 GUERAUD Florian 00 1705NA CMO Jaune
4 ARNAULT Gaby 04 8607NA Poitiers CO Jaune
5 BARRE Mathilde 03 1705NA CMO Jaune
6 THIZON Julie 02 8607NA Poitiers CO Jaune
7 PAULY Titouan 04 1705NA CMO Jaune
8 LYS Benjamin 99 1705NA CMO Jaune
9 THIZON Thomas 04 8607NA Poitiers CO Jaune
10 POIVERT Eliott 04 2407NA POP Jaune
11 GAILLARD Nina 00 1601NA COF Jaune
12 VALENTIN Laure 04 4709NA PSNO Jaune
13 POIVERT Axelle 02 2407NA POP Jaune
14 PENOT Marie 02 1705NA CMO Jaune
15 CHAMBIRON Delphine 99 1705NA CMO Jaune
16 JOLLY Maél 04 8607NA Poitiers CO Jaune
17 MARTINAUD Tom 04 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Jaune
18 TALON Anaélle 02 8607NA Poitiers CO Jaune
19 NOACK Lena 02 10004PO Non licencié  Jaune
20 GAUTHIER Zoé 01 8702NA ORIENTATION 8 Jaune
21 ROCHE Heidi 03 8607NA Poitiers CO Jaune
22 SUISSE Lucile 01 3308NA SAGC CESTAS Jaune

VALENTIN Emma

01 4709NA PSNO

Bleu (17/17) 1,4kmOm 14 P Etatde: 17:24

Jaune

14:23
14:44
16:25
16:26
16:31
17:59
19:07
19:08
19:11
19:23
20:29
20:49
21:10
22:15
22:22
22:34
23:30
25:50
29:14
39:23
4753

pm

Temps
11:39
11:52
12:28
13:22
14:17
14:23
14:46
15:22
15:24
15:51
15:58
16:42
16:53
17:39
17:54
18:15
18:20
21:35
23:51
25:17
28:23
29:53

H. Délai
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3 sur3

Pl Doss. NOM
1 POULAIN Armel
2 ARNAULT Charly
3 ZANATTA Mahaut
4 TALON Armand
5 GEYER lIris
6 BARRE Charlotte
7 ROSSARD Capucine
8 ROQUIER Lilie
9 BARRE Camille
10 SUIRE Melie
11 GUERAUD Marine
12 VALENTIN Chloe
13 Pochet lalie
14 ZANATTA Zélie
15 POCHET Eve

ETCHEN Esteban
JOLLY Edgar

Né
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
08
08
07
05
07
04
08
08

06
07
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Club

3319NA SMOG
8607NA Poitiers CO
1705NA CMO
8607NA Poitiers CO
2407NA POP

1705NA CMO
2407NA POP

1705NA CMO
1705NA CMO
1705NA CMO
1705NA CMO
4709NA PSNO
10004PO Non licencié
1705NA CMO
10004PO Non licencié

3319NA SMOG
8607NA Poitiers CO

Catg.

Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu

Bleu
Bleu

Temps
10:08
10:42
11:02
14:20
15:27
15:45
17:32
22:17
22:34
22:40
23:18
25:59
26:21
28:19
32:18

pm
pm
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